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Product of PT Sharp Electronics Indonesia

Stock Taking List

ID : ST-00042 Warehouse : Gudang 1 Tanjung Pura
Date : 2025-01-17 Status : Good Set
PIC 1 : A PIC 2 : B

Product Items

No Mat Code Mat Desc QTY Keterangan
1 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 319 144+175

2 AAC09J000 AQA-KR9FQAL2 139 139

3 AAD063000 AQA-CR9FQAL2 140 140

4 B30LHQE01 AQF-120MC 50 50

5 B30LK4E02 AQF-220MC 50 15+35

6 CA0000E00 QW-1430HT 107 12+1+27+55+12

7 CA0001E00 QW-1230HT 61 11+50

8 CA0004E00 QW-8011HT 38 21+17

9 CA0005E00 QW-9030HT 54 44+10

10 CAAC7BE00 QW-9031HT 48 48

11 CB0MU4E00 AQW-77D-H(BK) 100 100

12 CB0MUJE00 AQW-87DD(BK) 2 2

13 CBAJPEE00 AQW-89DD 24 1+23

14 CBAJPFE0G AQW-88DD(BK) 1 1

15 CBAJPPE00 AQW-900F 5 5

16 CBAJSCE0G AQW-78DD(BK) 175 50+120+3+2

17 CBAJT0E0G AQW-98DD(BK) 55 28+1+26

18 DH1VYF050 AQT43K80FX 49 49

19 TD0027666 QW-950XT 146 146

20 TD0042732 QW-760XT 75 75

21 TD0042739 QW-861XT(PK) 14 14

22 TD0042742 QW-861XT(GR) 122 25+97

Total 1774
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Detail ST-00042 | Gudang 1 Tanjung Pura

No Mat Code Mat Desc QTY Time No Mat Code Mat Desc QTY Time

1 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 144 21:00:12

2 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 175 20:59:29

3 AAC09J000 AQA-KR9FQAL2 139 21:01:12

4 AAD063000 AQA-CR9FQAL2 140 21:18:41

5 B30LHQE01 AQF-120MC 50 20:48:36

6 B30LK4E02 AQF-220MC 15 20:53:24

7 B30LK4E02 AQF-220MC 35 21:07:51

8 CA0000E00 QW-1430HT 12 20:54:33

9 CA0000E00 QW-1430HT 1 21:19:41

10 CA0000E00 QW-1430HT 27 21:15:13

11 CA0000E00 QW-1430HT 55 20:47:36

12 CA0000E00 QW-1430HT 12 20:44:26

13 CA0001E00 QW-1230HT 11 20:44:00

14 CA0001E00 QW-1230HT 50 20:49:30

15 CA0004E00 QW-8011HT 21 21:08:24

16 CA0004E00 QW-8011HT 17 21:15:38

17 CA0005E00 QW-9030HT 44 21:09:03

18 CA0005E00 QW-9030HT 10 20:42:53

19 CAAC7BE00 QW-9031HT 48 20:51:59

20 CB0MU4E00 AQW-77D-H(BK) 100 20:46:17

21 CB0MUJE00 AQW-87DD(BK) 2 20:57:31

22 CBAJPEE00 AQW-89DD 1 21:16:45

23 CBAJPEE00 AQW-89DD 23 20:56:46

24 CBAJPFE0G AQW-88DD(BK) 1 21:16:25

25 CBAJPPE00 AQW-900F 5 20:44:53

26 CBAJSCE0G AQW-78DD(BK) 50 20:49:03

27 CBAJSCE0G AQW-78DD(BK) 120 21:12:14

28 CBAJSCE0G AQW-78DD(BK) 3 20:57:41

29 CBAJSCE0G AQW-78DD(BK) 2 20:57:08

30 CBAJT0E0G AQW-98DD(BK) 28 20:53:06

31 CBAJT0E0G AQW-98DD(BK) 1 20:57:19

32 CBAJT0E0G AQW-98DD(BK) 26 20:55:50

33 DH1VYF050 AQT43K80FX 49 20:58:23

34 TD0027666 QW-950XT 146 21:07:30

35 TD0042732 QW-760XT 75 21:10:50

36 TD0042739 QW-861XT(PK) 14 21:06:04

37 TD0042742 QW-861XT(GR) 25 21:09:41

38 TD0042742 QW-861XT(GR) 97 20:50:44
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